




















PREFACE

The Sri Lanka National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the National
Library of Sri Lanka lists current and forthcoming publications of Sri Lanka . The

National Library uses the following sources for compiling the National

Bibliography.

e Publications deposited at the National Library of Sri Lanka under the

legal deposit act.

¢« Voluntary deposit copies received by the National Library under the

International Standard Numbering projects.

« Information on new publications received from the Publications

Division of the National Library and Sri Lankan publishers.

e« Publications acquired for the National Library collection.

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers new materials published in Sinhala, Tamil and
English. Audio-visual material, pamphlets and ephemeral are not included. Only
the first issues of Newspapers and periodicals are listed. Information on
forthcoming publications is given as a separate section. Information on reprints

are included only if the publisher or place of publication is changed or new

International Standard Numbers obtained.

ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules 2nd edition (AACR 2) is used for
cataloguing and the classification is based on the 21st edition of the Dewey
Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method followed in the

Classified Section is based on the "Chain Procedure'™. Alphabetically arranged

Author/ Title/ Series and a Subject Index are also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the National Library any short

coming found in the Bibliography.



ABBREVIATIONS

Ad. - Adhesive

Be. - Board cover

BDP. - Book Development Project
Chd. - Card Board Cover
Cl.Bd. - Cloth binding

cm. - Centimeters

Comp. - Compiler

diagr. - diagram

ed. - edited, edition, editor
et.al - et alii - and others
fascim. - facsimile

front. - frontispiece

ill. - illustration, illustrated, illustrator

ISBN - International Standard Book Number
ISMN - International Standard Music Number
ISBNP - International Standard Book Number Project
ISSN - International Standard Serial Number
jt. - joint

Lb. - Leather binding

mimeo. - mimeographed

No. - Number

Nos. - Numbers

NL - National Library

P. L Pages

Pc. - Paper cover

Pt. - Part

rev. - revised, revision

RX. - Rexine cover

s.l. - sine loco - no place of publication

s.n. - sine nomine - no publisher's name
Sp.Bd. - Spiral binding

SPNP - Scheme to Purchase New Publications
S.T. - Science and Technology

tr. - translation, translated, translator

Ts. - Thread sewn

Vol. - Volume

Ws. - Wire stitched















Outline ofthe Dcwev Decimal Classification (21th Edition)

000 - Generalities

010 - Bibliography

020 ' Libraiy & information sciences
030 - Encyclopedias

040 _

050 - General serials & their indexes
060 - General organisations & museology
070 - News media, journalism, publishing
080 - General collections

090 - Manuscripts & rare books

100 - Philosophy & psychology

110 - Metaphysics

120 - Epistemology, causation humankind
130 - Paranormal phenomena

140 - Specific philosophical schools

150 - Psychology

160 - Logic

170 - Ethics (Moral philosophy)

180 - Ancient, medieval, oriental philosophy
190 - Modern Western philosophy

200 - Religion

210 - Natural theology

220 - Bible

230 - Christian theology

240 - Christian moral & devotional theology
250 - Christian orders & local church
260 - Christian social theology

270 - Christian church history

280 - Christian denominations & sects
290 - Other & comparative religions
294.3 - Buddhism

2945 - Hinduism

297 - Islam

300 - Social sciences

310 - General statistics

320 - Political sciences

330 - Economics

340 - Law

350 - Public administration

360 - Social services ; association

370 - Education

380 - Commerce, communications, transport

390 - Customs, etiquette, folklore

400 - Language
410 - Linguistics
420 - English

430 - German
440 - French

450 - Itali

460 - Spanish

470 - Latin

480 - Greek

490 - Other languages
491.48 - Sinhala
494.811 - Tamil

500 ‘ Natural sciences & mathematics
510 - Mathematics
- Astronomy & allied sciences
30 - Physics
540 - Chemistry & allied sciences
$50 - Earth sciences
" Paleontology
37*- Life sciences
ABN “PZan’s
~90 - Animals

**<00 " Technology
610 - Medical sciences
=N “ Engineering
~30 - Agriculture
640 “ Home economics & family living
650 - Management & auxiliary services
660 - Chemical engineering
- Manufacturing
680 * Manufacture of products for specific uses
A QO - Buildings

~00 - Arts

710 “Civic & landscape art

720" Architecture

730" Plast'c arts & sculpture

74"’ Drawing & decorative arts

73" ~Painting & paintings

760 * Graphic arts printmaking & prints
770’ Photography & photographs

78~ " Music

= " Recreational & performing arts

800 ' Literature

810 - American literature
820 - English literature
83" ' German literature
84" *French literature
83~ “kalian literature
860 * Spanish literature
870 _Latin literature

880 “ Greek hterature

8" " Literatures ofother languages
891.48 - Sinhala literature
891.811 - Tamil literature

900 - Geography & history

910" Geography & travel

920 ’ Biography, genealogy, insignia
930 - History of ancient world

940 ~General history of Europe

950 ' General history of Asia

954.93 - Sri Lanka

960 - General history of Africa

970 - General history of North America
980 ~General history of South America
990 - General history of other parts ofworld



Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol. 10 , No.5
(May 1972) -

Colombo : Sri Lanka National Library Services
Board, 1977. - V. ;24 cm.
Monthly

Continues Ceylon National Bibliography Vol. 1,
No.1 (1963) - Vol. 10, No.4 (1972)

published by Dept, of National Archives.

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493













































G2$2%c; 0)025) © j5 q°0S) 4. (sgoe\,
g~3?5.08.). ®025) 0 gi25)0 133.5
G2#s5g 0)025) © 8 «@0%) 5. (SeoS,
qr0?5.08.). So0© 0(*25G3 133.5
G ~5 0025) ©"8 gpos) 8. (3800,
(PoB .05 . ). 03(£8s) 0($25)C3 133.5
GSX?0dGCJ03, a"G©58 (<3°cl.). 0)02fe)
85(0(3 = Ritigala . - so0.125.1
(1998) -
C0d25»Q25), 0(5 <£025)2%. §C30 dog® «©
$NdtQO2$ Q $co0 0Odsft a©S® 891.481
CsX))c325)? 3(5 gpsw&S- 0dGad§ 891.483
codadz. SsSoS. (8g0GcJ, dOo 3.) 891.48
©0gdh, 0d.g»3. g e025»©3 dodOoS a®

G<fCa3025) p3ES C0cH25 ag8o
($25)d30gd g©GcJ So gsoss) g©a c~ddo)
954.93

©j30si), Go5(f. 2>8d aO0 O£$ 813
925GC?5). 3000 250003 S «d?)C3
781.552

ooacf fi&dsazsxSGhGcS
371

cO<$Gds>d, 3. 5<3-dS3.
B0 g0<HO0, 980S)O @ £030 CoBO

g$GC3J0, o~Gtfod. 2)50%* g©c 891.483

5g 25000 gC&25)Me>d t0GEQ | ~GOO.CO.

(00032525 GOg) 741

SgeA< 35, S)Q25djs5G<A (0003.).  a)025fe)

S0G2? 350 (©<~g5 Ga$s)

GOGE)GAZ5)3 ©OFCL2)02#
891 *483

daS>025), 3sP(5 d°3d.
gOaco

(16)

da>Qz$. 5?25 0g?03d. C30Ss) €350 784.19
do0B025), 098&§5.S. (08.). =2H
©coms2#, 8 “o~
dagsT~d, 03(5¢+ S03 <£3S03Ss>S 0© 0j985
g"25)0 323.352
dogSco, S025) (Sg). 00%fo> golS”oo,
0535.a*
82530, 3.0cJ. (Sg). 05725 @g5Xx?2'g,
0s30. 3.5.
GOE>d, <~3g0J (cjod.). 002#25)  C30dl 3
ad : g2><5 CB32#© ~ ~
b>33 G250'® 30. (dodoate, ©00) 891.483
®<5d5”, djozs. (3g). 022 $ed <900
a32550") 00©25% * -
©3d t500 02\ (©J0GS)J, GO?(j) 813
goad25>® ©Co ; $°® 01. (gg&g$E£, 0SS9.
9.5.) qg6id ggdeocfojood : ©BS®
tdebzfi Sg<HPggd sxDod® ($891,483
C <?2d3”™> 0OSS3 («°d\). 0% 0©0£0 090

CIS) 02500800 gORC3, ¢GRSO a®
9G0JQC3

cQ00. (g0od,d.Gd.op3.«dd) <$891,483
g3 oz$ Good gos ; 17. c¢~QO «0o
294.3095493
<N002$ Good Ga$ ; <€9 205-206 . 0025)0d
0007~2500 294.3435
$S©2# Good gc$ ; $0® 207-209. . §8Sao

. »300)ab0" <$»? (0<*>°>e .goidgta6©c3a)

294.3823
q 045, 03(f GA025»d. ad0 do25» :5 Oad
©OZ0 S©0©00 372.623
£0>0)2%$Q, 0Dd(5d (Sg). ggijfg O0GCDOO,

d. 6).










































THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPGHY

SUBJECT SECTION

0 0 0 GENERALITIES

005 - Computer Programming, Programs,

data
005.3 - Programs

Yapa, N.U.
Micro CDS/ISIS ; simplified
manual /N.U.Yapa.- 2nd ed.- Colombo :
NARESA, 1997.- [vi],117p. rill ; 28cm.
First published in 1994
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-590-010-8

(274627)

0 5 0 GENERAL PERIODICALS AND THEIR
INDEXES

052 - English

Sabaragamuwa University Journal .-
Vol.I,No. 1(February 1998)
Belihuloya: Sabaragamuwa University
Press, 1998.-116p. :ill; 24 cm.
Ad-Bc : Rs.600.00(Annual)
ISSN1391-3166

(273936)

2 0 0 RELIGION

2 9 0 COMPARATIVE RELIGION AND
RELIGIONS OTHER THAN
CHRISTIANITY

291 - Comparative religion

De Kretser, Bryan
Man in Buddhism and Christianity /
Bryan de Kretser.- [Wattala] :
Preethipura Publication, 1998.- [xii],
162p. ;22cm.
Ws-Bc : Rs. 100.00
ISBN 955-8128-00-7

(ISBNP 4782)

294 - Religions of Indie origin
294.3 - Buddhism
294.303 - Encyclopaedias

Encyclopaedia of Buddhism : A- Aoki,
Bunkoyo.-ed. G.P.Malalasekera.-
Colombo :The Dept, of Buddhist
Affairs, 1997.- xvii, 786p. ; 25cm.
Ts-Cbd : Unpriced (275128)

294.307 - Education & research

Nanayakkara, Sanath
Buddhism :a graduated course /
Sanath Nanayakkara.- 2nd ed.-
Dehiwala : Buddhist Cultural Centre,
1997.-74p. :ill ; 25cm.
First published in 1993
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-9219-72-3

(275031)

294.34 - Doctrines and practices

Piyadassi himi
Dependent origination : paticca -
samuppada / Piyadassi himi.- Kandy :
Buddhist Publication Society, 1998.- [ii],
40p. ; 19cm.- (The wheel publication ;
No. 15)

First Published in 1959
Ad-Bc : Unpriced

ISBN 955-24-0172-0 (275093)

294.363 - Lord Buddha

Piyadassi himi
The Buddha : his life and teaching /
Piyadassi himi.- Kandy : Buddhist
Publication Society, 1998.-[ii], 59p. ;
18cm.- (The wheel publication ;No0.5)
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (275094)
ISBN 955-24-0171-2

294.3657 - Monks

Suvidita Patisambhida.- Brahmanawatte
Sivalee Tissa himi [at.el].- Welitota :
Sugata Sasanodaya Past Pupils
Association, 1998.- xvi, 340p. : Photo ;

25cm
Ad-Bc : Rs. 400.00 (SPNP)

ISBN 955-8116-00-9



294.38 - Sources
294.382 ~Tripitaka
294.3823 - Suttapitaka

Gnanarama himi, Pategama
The mission accomplished : a historical
analysis of the Mahaparinibbana Sutta
of the Digha Nikaya of the Pali canon /
Pategama Gnanarama himi.-
Singapore : Ti-Sarana Buddhist
Association, 1998.- [vxii], 239p. ;21cm.
Sinhala & English

Ts-Bc :Unpriced (SPNP)

3 0 0 SOCIAL SCIENCES

302 - Social interaction
302.2 - Communication
302.2025 - Directories

Gunesekara, Dhanapala
Directory of signs and symbols /
Dhanapala Gunasekara.- Colombo : S.
Godage, 1998.- 184p. :ill ; 25cm.
Sinhala & English
Ts-Bc : Unpriced (BDP)
304 - Factors affecting social behaviour
304.6 - Population
304.682 - Fertility

De Silva, W. Indralal
Population projections for Sri Lanka :
1991 - 2041/ W.Indralal de Silva.-
Colombo : Institute of Policy Studies,
1997.-iii, 53p. :ill ;29cm.- (Human
resource development series ; No.2 )
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (275080)
ISBN 955-9122-64-9

305 - Social groups
305.4 -Women

Changing gender roles & relations :women
in traditional colonial and contemporary
times.- Colombo : Centre for Women’s
Research, 1997.- [iv], 59p. ; 22cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (275087)

(34)

305.5 - Social classes
305.56 - Minorities

Cohen* Stephen R

The Structural dimensions of conflict in
South Asia / Stephen P. Cohen.-
Colombo : Regional Centre for Strategic
Studies ,1997.- (iv), 22p.; 23cm.-(RCSS
policy studies; No0.2)
Ws~Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-9551-01-9

(ISBNP 4793)

306.3 - Economic anthropology

306.34 - Systems of production and
exchange

306 - Culture and Institutions

306.348 - Agricultural sociology

Shiva, Vandana
The political economy of globalization
and way out for the people / Vandana
Shiva.- ed. by Charita Wijeratne.-
Kurunegala : The Movement for the
Protection of Indigenous Seeds, 1998.-
29p. 19cm.
Ws-Pc : Rs. 25.00
ISBN 955-8131-00-8

(ISBNP 4799)

307 - Communities
307.14 - Development
307.1416 - Urban development

Workshop on urban policy action plan.
(1996 Oct. 5-6 : Kalutara)
Urban sector policy action plan:
proceedings of workshop.-
[Battaramulla] : Urban Development
Authority, 1998.- xlviii, 146p. ;22cm.
Ts-Bc : Unpriced (275140)



320 POLITICAL SCIENCE

320.4 - Structure and functions of
government
320.45493 - Sri Lanka

320.4549304 - Separation of powers

Unitarism,develution and majoritarian

(35)

elitism :a response to the interim report

of the Sinhala Commission/Charles &
Abeysekera [at:el].- Colombo :
Karunaratne & Sons (Printer), [19987].-
[iv], 45p. ; 22cm
Ad-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-9102-17-6

(275091)

320.954 - India

Chan, P.R.
Newer sources of insecurity : the crisis
of governance in India / P.R.Chari.-
Colombo : Regional Centre for Strategic
Studies, 1998.- (iv], 22p. ;23cm.-
(RCSS policy studies ; No.3)
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (ISBNP 4792)
ISBN 955-8051-00-4

3 3 0 ECONOMICS

333 - Land economics
333.5 - Renting and leasing land

Lease agreement no.- Colombo : National
Development Bank of Sri Lanka,
[19987?].- 16p. ; 29cm.

Ws-Pc : Unpriced (275262)

333.7 - Natural resources and energy
333.75 - Forest lands

Raheem, Ryhana
The Sinharaja rain forest : for
children / Ryhana Raheem.- Colombo :
March for Conservation, 1998.- [iv],
22p. :ill ;21cm

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (275262)

333.9 - Other natural resources
333.918 - Submerged land and wetlands

Abeyasekara, Henry P.
Romantic Muturajawela : an eyeful of
bounteous nature / Henry P.
Abeyasekara.- 2nd ed.- Ratmalama :
Sarvodaya Vishva Lekha, 1998.-xi,
132p. ; 21cm
Ts-Bc : Rs. 475.00
ISBN 955-96429-01

(275122)

337 - International economics.
337.052 - Japan
337.05205493 - Sri Lanka

Meeting of the Sri Lanka Japan and Japan
- Sri Lanka business co-operation
committies (11th : 1997 May 30-31 :
Colombo )

Report on the eleventh joint meeting of
the Sri Lanka - Japan and Japan - Sri
Lanka business co-operation
committies.-Colombo:Sri Lanka -Japan
Business Co-operation
Committies[19987?]
25cm.

Ts-Bc : Unpriced

ix, 117p. : Photo ;
(275112)
340 LAW

343 - Military,tax,trade, industrial law
343.071 - Consumer protection

Consumer... there is a way for you / ed.
T.B.Dasanayake.- Colombo : Dept, of
Internal Trade, [1998].- xiii, 58p. ;
22cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (275103)

346 - Private law
346.013 - Status of persons
346.0135 - Children

Goonesekere, Savitri
Children, law and justice :a South
Asian perspective / Savitri
Goonesekere.- New Delhi : Sage
Publications, 1998.- 420p. ; 25cm
Ts-Cbd Unpriced (NL 63746)
ISBN 81-7036-625-9



3 7 0 EDUCATION

372 - Elementary education
372.65 - Foreign languages
372.6521 - English

Perera, T.C.
English book 4 for year 4 / T.C.Perera.-
ill. by Tharindu Premanada.-
Dankotuwa : Malpiyali Publishers,
1998.- 64p. :ill ; 26cm. (275245)
Ws-Bc : Rs. 40.00

Perera, T.C.
English book 5 for year 5 / T.C.Perera.-
ill. by Tharindu Premananda
Dankotuwa ; Malpiyali Publishers,
1998.- 64p. :ill ; 26cm.
Ws-Bc :Rs. 40.00 (275248)

378 - Higher education

378.2 - Academic degrees

378.242 - Thesis and dissertations

How to write a thesis / ed. Victor
Gunewardena.- Colombo : Sri Lanka
Foundation Institute, 1998.- [iv], 55p. ;
22cm .- (Adult education workshop ;
No.2)

Ad-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-592-016-8

(275013)

4 0 0 LANGUAGE
4 2 0 ENGLISH
425 - Grammar

Chinnayah, Bertram
Steps to mastery of English grammar :
for students learning English as a
second language / Bertram
Chinnaiyah.- 2nd ed.- Colombo :
M .D.Gunasena, 1998.- xx, 280p. ;
21lcm.
Ad-Bc : Rs. 160.00
ISBN 955-21-0069-0

(275164)

6 00 TECHNOLOGY

6 10 MEDICAL SCIENCES

613 - Promotion of health
613.2 - Nutrition

Good nutrition for life.- Colombo : Health
Education Bureau, [19987?].- [16]p. :ill ;
11x2 lcm.

Ws-Pc : Unpriced (275263)

616 - Diseases
616.995 - Tuberculosis

General manual for tuberculosis control. -
Colombo : Ministry of Health, 1997.-
[viii], [87]p. ; 30cm.

Ad-Bc : Unpriced (274882)

6 2 0 ENGINEERING

The Institution of Engineers, Sri Lanka
Rules for the professional review.-
Colombo : The Institution of Engineers,
Sri Lanka, 1998.- v,[20]p. 28cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (275081)

629 - Other branches of engineering
629.13 - Aeronautics
629.13334 - Airplanes

Standard technical training notes on
aircraft landing gear systems for
airframe mechanic : basic trade
training ; module - 12.- [Colombo] : Sri
Lanka Air Force, [1998].- v, 39p. :ill ;
30cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (274921)

Standard technical training notes on
aircraft pressurization, airconditioning
and temperature control systems for
airframe mechanic:basic trade training :
module - 7.- Colombo : Sri Lanka Air
Force, [19987?].- v, 24p. :ill ; 30cm
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (274919)



Standard technical training notes on air
field procedure for aero engine
mechanic:basic trade training :
module - 14 Colombo : Sri Lanka
Air Force, [19987?].- v, 29p. :ill ;30cm
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (274922)

Standard technical training notes on air
field procedure for airframe
mechanic:basic trade training :
module - 16.- [Colombo] : Sri Lanka
Air Force, [19987?].- v, 16p. :ill ; 30cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (274923)

Standard technical training notes on basic
aerodynamics for aero engine
mechanic:basic trade training :
module - 3.- [Colombo] : Sri Lanka Air
Force, [1998?].- v, 32p. :ill ;30cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (274918)

Standard technical training notes on gas
engines for aero engine mechanic:basic

(37)

trade training : module - 8.- [Colombo] :

Sri Lanka Air Force, [1998?].- v, 99p. ;
ill ;30cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (274920)

6 50 MANAGEMENT AND AUXILIARY
SERVICES

657 - Accounting

Piyasena,K.D.
Study pack on accounting 8s finance 1/

K.D Piyasena.- Colombo : The Institute
of Bankers of Sri Lanka, [19987?].- [iv],
243p. ;30cm.
Ad-Bc :Unpriced
ISBN 955-9280-02-3

(275016)

657.0218 - Standards

Urgent issues task force abstracts : 1-15
Colombo : The Institute of Charted
Accountants of Sri Lanka, [1998].- [iv],
40p. ;20cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (275781)

6 80 MANUFACTURE OF PRODUCTS
FOR SPECIFIC USES

686 - Printing and related activities

686.2 - Printing
686.205 - Periodicals

Print & design professional.- vol.l, No.l
(March 1998)
ed. Ravindranath Kurunaratne.-
Colombo : Sri Lanka Institute of
Printing Association, 1998.- lip.
30cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced

2ill;
(275084)

7 00 ARTS

740 - DRAWING AND DECORATIVE ARTS

741 - drawing and drawings

741.5 - Cartoons

Arsecularatne, S.N.
At home with the Einsteins /
S.N.Arsecularatne ; Cartoon by Sidney
Harris.- Colombo : Karunaratne 8s Sons
Ltd, 1996.- [iv], 149p. :ill; 21cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (275095)
ISBN 955-9048-40-3

7 8 0 MUSIC
784.19 - Musical instruments
Jayalath, Janaka Bandara

Music instruments / Janaka Bandara
Jayalath.-, Dankotuwa : Malpiyali

Publishers, [1998].- 8p. :ill ;30cm
Sinhala 8s English
Ws-Bc : Rs. 35.00 (275252)

79 0 RECREATIONAL AND PERFORMING
ARTS

796 - Athletic and outdoor sports and
games
796.358- Cricket

Ananda - Nalanda 69th battle of the
Maroons.- Colombo : Globe Printing
(Printer), 1998.- [174]p. Photo : 1 folder
leave ; 26cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (274964)



8 0 0 LITERATURE

8 2 0 ENGLISH LITERATURE

Short stories and poems : a self study
course : G. C. E. (A/L) English new
syllabus / ed. A.K.Hewage.- rev.ed.-
[Colombo] : An International Society of
Education, 1998.- [iv], 71p. 28cm.
Ws-Bc :Rs. 165.00 (275071)

89 0 - LITERATURE'SOF OTHER
LANGUAGES

891 - East Indo-European and Celtic

languages
891.48 - Sinhalese
891.483 - Fiction. Short stories

Balasooriya, Somaratna
The cart:collection of short stories /
Somaratna Balasooriya ; translated by
Hemamali Gunasinghe.- Colombo :
S.Godage, 1997.- 115p. ; 19cm.
Translation of "Karaththaya"
Ts-Bc : Rs.200.00
ISBN 955-20-2462-5

(BDP)

(38)

891.7 - Russian
891.72 - Drama

Fernando, Fr. Herman
Notes on Anton Chekov’s the cheriy
orchard / Fr. Herman Fernando.-
Kalutara : Denuma Publishers, 1997.-
[iv], 64p. ;22cm.

Ws-Bc : Rs. 80.00 (275067)

9 0 0 GEOGRAPHY, HISTORYJ3LOGRATHY,
EEC-

9 10 GEOGRAPHY AND TRAVEL

915 493-Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka ancient cities.- Colombo : Ceylon
Tourist Board, 1998.- [12]p., Photo ;
21cm.

Ws-Pc : Unpriced (275666)



AUTHOR, TITLE AND SERIES INDEX

beyasekara, Henry P. Romantic
Muturajawela :an eyeful of bounteous
nature. 333.918

Abeyasekara, Charles, (co-author) See
Unitarism, devolution and
majoritarian elitism :a response to
the interim report of the Sinhala

Commission.

Adult education workshop ;
No.2 .How to write a thesis 378.242

Ananda - Nalanda 69th battle of the
Maroons 796.358

Arseculeratne, S.N. At home with the
Einstein's 741.5

At home with the Einstein’s.
(Arseculeratne,S.N.) 741.5

Balasooriya, Somaratne. The cart :
collection of short stories. 891.483

The Buddha : his life and teaching
(Piyadassi, himi) 294.363

Buddhism :a graduated course.
(Nanayakkara, Sarath) 294.307

The cart : collection of short stories.
(Balasooriya, Somaratna) 891.483

Changing gender roles & relations :
women in traditional, colonial and
contemporary times. 305.4

Chari, P.R. Newer sources of insecurity :

the crisis of governance in India
320.954

Children, law and justice :a South Asian

perspective. (Goonesekera, Savitri)
346.0135

Chinnaiyah, Bertram. Steps to mastery of
English grammar : for students
learning English as a second
language. 425

Cohen, Stephen P. The structural
dimensions of conflict in South Asia,
305.56

Consumer... there is a way for you.
343.071

Dasanayake, T.B. (ed.). See Consumer...
there is a way for you.

De Kretser, Biyan. Man in Buddhism and
Christianity. 291

Dependent origination : paticca -
Samuppada. (Piyadassi himi) 294.34

De Silva, W. Indralal. Population
projections for Sri Lanka: 1991 - 2041
304.632

Directory of signs and symbols.
(Gunasekara, Dhanapala) 302.2025

Encyclopaedia of Buddhism : A-Aoki,
Bunkyo 294.303

English book for 4 year 4. (Perera, T.C.)
372.6521

English book for 5 year 5. (Perera, T.C.)
372.6521

Fernando, Fr. Herman. Notes on Anton
Chekov's the cherry orchard. 891.72

General manual for tuberculosis control.
616.995

Gunewardena, Victor, (ed.) See How to
write a thesis.

Gnanarama himi, Pategama. The mission
accomplished : a historical analysis of

the Mahaparinibbana Sutta of the Digha
Nikaya of the Pali canon. 294.3823

Good nutrition for life 613.2
Goonesekere, Savitri. Children, law and

justice :a South Asian perspective.
346.0135



Gunasekara, Dhanapala. Directory of
signs and symbols. 302.2025

Gunasinghe, Hemamali (tr.) See
Balasooriya, Somaratne.

Harris, Sidney see Arseculeratne, S.N.

Hewage. A.K. (ed.) see Short stories and
poems :a selfstudy course :
G.C.E.(A/L) English new syllabus.

How to write a thesis. 378.242

Human resource development series ;
No.2 (De Silva, W. Indralal) Population
projections for Sri Lanka : 1991 -
2041. 304.632

The Institution of Engineers, Sri Lanka.

Rules for the professional review. 620

Jayalath, Janaka Bandara. Musical
instruments. 784.19

Karunaratne, Ravindranath. (ed.) See
Print & design professional.- Vol.l,
No.l

Lease agreement no. 333.5

Malalasekera, G.P. (ed.) See
Encyclopaedia of Buddhism : A-Aoki,

Bunkyo.

Man in Buddhism and Christianity. (De
Kretser, Biyan) 291

Meeting of the Sri Lanka Japan and -Sri
Lanka business co-operation
committies (11th : 1997 May. 30-31 :
Colombo ) Report on the eleventh joint
meeting of the Sri Lanka - Japan and
Japan - Sri Lanka business co-
operation committies. 337.05205493

Micro CDS/ISIS : simplified manual.
(Tapa, N.U)) 005.3

(40)

The mission accomplished : a historical
analysis of the Mahaparinibbana
Sutta of the Digha Nikaya of the pali
canon. (Gnanarama himi , Pategamaj

294.3823

Musical instruments. (Jayalath, Janaka
Bandara) 784.19

Nanayakkara, Sanath. Buddhism :a
graduated course. 294.307

Newer sources of insecurity : the crisis of

governance of India. (Chari, P.R.)
320.954

Notes on Anton Chekov's the cherry
orchard. (Fernando, Fr. Herman)
891.72

Perera, T.C. English book 4 for year 4.

372.6521

Perera, T.C. English book 5 for year 5.
372.6521

Piyadassi himi. Dependent origination :
paticca - samuppada, 294.34

Piyadassi himi. The Buddha : his life and
teaching. 294.363

Piyasena, K.D. Study pack on accounting
& finance 1. 657

The political economy of globalization and
the way out for the people . (Shiva,
Vandana) 306.349

Population projections for the Sri Lanka :
1991 - 2041. (De Silva, W. Indralal)
304.632

Print & design professional.- Vol.1, No.1 .
686.205

Raheem, Ryhana. The Sinharaja rain
forest: for children 333.75



RCSS policy studies;
No.2. (Cohen, Stephen P.) The
structural dimensions of conflict in

South Asia. 305.56

No.3 (Chari, P.R.) Newer sources of
insecurity. 320.954

Report on the eleventh joint meeting of
the Sri Lanka - Japan and Japan - Sri
Lanka business Co-operation
committies. (Meeting of the Sri Lanka
- Japan and Japan - Sri Lanka

business co-operation committies.)
337.05205493

Romantic Muturajawela :an eyeful of
bounteous nature. (Abeysekara,
Henry P.) 333.918

Rules for the professional review. (The

Institution of Engineers, Sri Lanka)
620

Sabaragamuwa University journal.-
Vol.l, No.1 (1998. February) 052

Shiva, Vandana. The political economy of
globalization and the way out for the
people. 306.349

Short stories and poems : a self study
course : G,C.E.(A/L) English new
syllabus. 820

Sivalee Tissa himi, Brahmanawatte (ed.)
See Suvidita Palisambhida

Sri Lanka ancient cities. 915.493

Standard technical training notes on
aircraft landing gear systems for
airframe mechanic : basic trade
training : module - 12. 629.13334

Standard technical training notes on
aircraft pressurization, airconditioning
and temperature control systems for
airframe machanic : basic trade
training : module - 7. 629.13334

Standard technical training notes on air
field procedure for aero engine

machanic : basic trade training :
module - 14. 629.13334

Standard technical training notes on air
field procedure for airframe
machanic : basic trade training :
module - 16. 6 629.13334

Standard technical training notes on
basic aerodynamics for aero engine
machanic : basic trade training :
module - 3. 629.13334

Standard technical training notes on gas
turbine engines for aero engine
machanic :basic trade training :
module - 8. 629.13334

Steps to mastery of English grammar :
for students learning English as a
second language. (Chinnaiyah,
Bertram) 425

The Structural demensions of conflict in

South Asia. (Cohen, Stephen P.)
305.56

Study pack on accounting & finance 1.
(Piyasena, K.D.) 657

Suvidita Patisambhida 294.3657

Unitarism, develution and majoritarian
elitism :a response to the interim

report of the Sinhala Commission.
320.49549304

Urban sector policy action plan :
proceedings of workshop. (Workshop
on urban sector policy plan : (1996
Oct. 5-6 : Kalutara) 307.1416

Urgent issues task force abstracts : 1-15.
657.0218

The wheel publication;
No.5. (Piyadassi himi) The Buddha
294.34

No. 15. (Piyadassi himi) Dependent

origination : paticca - samuppada.
294.363

Wi ijeratne, Charita (ed.) See Shiva,
Vandana.



(42)

Workshop on urban sector policy action Yapa, N.U. Micro CDS/ISIS :simplified
plan (1996 Oct. 5-6 : Kalutara) Urban manual. 005.3
sector policy action plan : proceedings
of workshop. 307.1416

ik~ i



SUBJECT INDEX

Accounting : Management fundamentals
657

Airplanes : Engineering Arts 629.13334

Buddha : Buddhism 294.363
Buddhism 294.3
Comparative religion 291

Communication : Social interaction :

Social sciences. 302.2
Communities 307
Computer Programming 005

Consumer protection : Industrial

law 343.071
Cricket : Sports outdoor : Recreational

arts 796.358
Development: Sociology 307.14
Diseases : Medical sciences 616

Economic cooperation : International

economics. 337
Economics 330
Education 370

Education and research : Buddhism

294.307

Elementary education 372
Encyclopedias 294.303
English : Foreign languages : Elementary
education 372.6521
English : Language 420
English : Literature 820
English : Periodicals 052
Engineering 620

Environment : Land economics 333.7

Foreign languages : Elementary
education 372.65

Forest lands : Land economics 333.75

General periodicals 050

Grammar : English Language 425

Health promotion: Medical sciences 613

Higher education 378
Land economics 333
Language 400
Law 340
Literature 800
Management fundamentals 650
Medical Science 610
Musical instruments 784.19
Music : Arts 780
Performing arts 790
Political science 320
Population : Social Sciences 304.6
Practices : Buddhism 294.34
Private law 346
Printing 686.2
Programs : Computer programming
005.3
Poetiy : English literature 821
Religion 200
Russian ; Literature 891.7

Short stories : Sinhala literature 891.483



Sinhala : Literature

Social classes : Sociology
Social groups : Sociology 305
Social interaction : Sociology
Social sciences

Sources :Buddhism

891.48

305.5

302

300

294.38

Sports outdoor : Recreational arts 796

(44)

Sri Lanka : Geography and travel

915.493

Structure of government: Political
Science 320.4
Suttapitaka : Buddhism 294.3823
Technology 600
Tripitaka ; Buddhism 294.382

Women : Social groups : Sociology 305.4






























CATALOGUE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLICATIONS

0 0 0 GENERALITIES

17th National IT conference proceedings.-

Colombo : Computer Society of Sri

Lanka, 1998.
ISBN 955-9155-06-7 : Free

0 10 BIBLIOGRAPHIES

De Silva, Anslem
The Sauria (lizards and paranoids) of
Sri Lanka :a checklist and an
annotated bibliography / Anslem de
Silva.- Colombo : Department of
Wi ildlife Conservation, 1998.
ISBN 955-8135-01-1 : Unpriced

De Silva, Anslem
The Snakes of Sri Lanka : a check list
and an annotated bibliography /
Anslem de Silva.- Colombo : Dept, of
Wildlife Conservation, 1998.
ISBN 955-8135-02-x : Unpriced

De Silva, Anslem
The testiness and crocodilians of Sri
Lanka :a checklist and an annotated
bibliography / Anslem de Silva.-
Colombo : Dept, of Wildlife
Conservation, 1998.
ISBN 955-8135-00-3 : Unpriced

10 0 PHILOSOPHY

Jayakody, R.L.
Ethics in the proactive of science /
R.L.Jayakody.- Colombo : Sri Lanka
Association for the Advancement of
Science, 1998.
ISBN 955-9321-05-6 : Unpriced

2 0 0 RELIGION

Macdonald, Jill
A guide to world religions / Jill

Macdonald.- Belihuloya :

Sabaragamuwa University Press, 1998.

ISBN 955-644-006-2 : Rs. 50.00

290 COMPARATIVE RELIGION AND
RELIGIONS OTHER THAN

CHRISTIANITY

294 - Religions of Indie origin
294.3 - Buddhism

Nyanasobhano, Bhikku
Night and morning with Bhikkhu
Tissa / Bhikkhu Nyanasobhano.-
Kandy : Buddhist Publication Society,
1998.
ISBN 955-24-0178-4 : Unpriced

Siridhamma himi, Labuduve
The theory of Kamma in early
Theravada Buddhism / Labuduve
Siridhamma Himi.- Peradeniya :
Dhamachakra
Vidyapitasajopavanaramaya, 1998.
ISBN 955-9134-00-7 : Unpriced

3 0 0 SOCIAL SCIENCES

Be smart with Leela bear and friends.-
Kalubowila : Asiana Publishers, 1998.
ISBN 955-8094-05-6: Unpriced

Edward elephant says no to child sexual
abuse.- Kalubowila : Asiana
Publishers, 1998.

ISBN 955-8094-07-2 : Unpriiced

Gunasekara, G.
The guide to western culture and
society / G.Gunasekara.- Belihuloya :
Sabaragamuwa University Press, 1998.
ISBN 955-644-003-8 : Rs. 50.00

Take charge.- Kalubowila : Asian
Publishers, 1998.
ISBN 955-8094-06-4 ; Unpriced

3 2 0 POLITICAL SCIENCE

Directoiy of institutions and individuals
engaged in South Asian strategic and
international studies.- Colombo :
Regional Centre for Strategic Studies,
1998.

ISBN 955-8051-01-2 : Unpriced



Political economy of globalization : the
way out for the people.- Kurunegala :
Movement for the Protection of
Indigenous Seeds, 1998.

ISBN 955-8131-00-8 : Rs. 25.00

3 3 0 ECONOMICS

Annual survey of construction industries
- 1993 and 1994.- Colombo :
Department of Census and Statistics,

1998.
ISBN 955-577-223-1 : Unpriced

International trade and financial relation
Vol.lIl.- Nugegoda : Open University of
Sri Lanka, 1998.

ISBN 955-23-0734-1 : Unpriced

Listing of non- agricultural economics

activities (rural sector 1995).- Colombo :

Dept, of Census and Statistics, 1998.
ISBN 955-77-224-X : Unpriced

Ranasinghe, Malik
A method to analyze viability of private
sector participation in new
infrastructure projects in Sri Lanka /
Malik Ranasinghe.- Colombo : Institute
of Policy Studies, 1998.
ISBN 955-9122-67-3 : Unpriced

3 40 LAW

The draft constitution of Sri Lanka :
critical aspects.- Colombo : Law and
Society Trust, 1998.

ISBN 955-9062-52-2 : Unpriced

Gamage, W.D.
Convincing of official of notary /
W .D.Gamage.- Dehiwala : Author,
1998.

SBN 955-94682-0-9 : Rs. 450.00

Report of the regional symposium on the
role of the judiciary in promoting the
rule of law in the area of sustainable
development.- Colombo : South Asia
Co-op Environment Programme, 1998.
ISBN 955-9074-02-2 : Unpriced

(58)

3 50 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

Sri Lanka. Presidential Committee on
the rehabilitation and development
of the film industry in Sri Lanka

Report of the Presidential committee on

the rehabilitation and development of

the film industry in Sri Lanka.-

Colombo : Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1998.

ISBN 955-8136-00-x :unpriced

37 0 EDUCATION

De Silva, Rapthi
Improving academic aptitude and
general knowledge / Rapthi de Silva.-
Belihuloya : Sabaragamuwa University
Press, 1998.
ISBN 955-644-005-4 : Rs. 50.00

500 NATURAL SCIENCES
590 ZOOLOGICAL SCIENCES

Hoffmann, T.W
Threatened birds of Sri Lanka / T.W.

Hoffmann.- Colombo : Ceylon Birds
Club, 1998.
ISBN 955-8139-00-0 : Unpriced

6 0 0 TECHNOLOGY
6 30 AGRICULTURE

Mapa, P.B.
Soils of the wet zone of Sri Lanka /
R.B.Mapa, S.Somasiri and
S.Magarajah.- Peradeniya : R.B.Mapa,
1998.
ISBN 955-96484-0-3 : Rs. 250.00

800 LITERATURE
8 2 0 ENGLISH

W ijesinhe, Rajiva
Inside limits : identity and repression
in (post) - colonial fiction / Rajava
Wi ijesinha.- Belihuloya :
Sabaragamuwa University & Press,
1998.

ISBN 955-644-004-6 100.00

' Rs.



(59)

8 90 LITERATURE OF OTHER Fernando. Jude Nicholas
LANGUAGES "Fr.Quere "Missionary historian /

Jude Nicholas Fernando.- Kandy : Sri
Lanka National Seminary, 1998.

891.48 - Sinhala literature
ISBN 955-9327-03-3 : Unpriced

891.481 - Poetry

Gunasinghe, Siri
Beyond word / Siri Gunasinghe; tr. by
Hemamali Gunasinghe.-Colombo :
ANCL, 1998.
ISBN 955-9034-47-2 :Unpriced

Haraldsson, Erlendur
Modem miracles / Erlendur
Haraldsson.- Colombo : Richmond
Publishers, 1998.
ISBN 955-8133-00-0 : Unpriced

9 00 GEOGRAPHY. HISTORY
BIOGRAPHY, ETC.

Bandaranayake, Senake
Sigiriya heritage city / Senake
Bandaranayake.- Ratmalana :
Sarvodaya Vishva Lekha, 1998.
ISBN 955-599-107-3 : Unpriced



